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BEAVER COUNTY
Dalton Farms Inc.
James Farm Inc.

L & W Ranch

BOX ELDER COUNTY
Steve Morgan
Ricky Hansen

Joe Kliger

Steve Richins
Harold Selman Inc
Bob Roche

Scott Stevens
Kent Baker

Lynn Summers
Tyson Ross

David John

CACHE COUNTY
Sid Bodrero

Sharie Belew

Paul Clark

Dennis Thornley
Craig Poppleton
John Fitch

Paul Parker
Brook Skidmore

CARBON COUNTY
Rand Gordon
Neil Frandsen

DAGGETT COUNTY
Floyd Briggs

DAVIS COUNTY
Rex Christensen
Darrell Ryrum

DUCHESNE
Steve Collins
Cash Fisher
Dan Larsen

GARFIELD COUNTY
M A (Crockett) Dumas
Paul Mangum

Robert Veater

Mclain Mecham

IRON COUNTY
David Bosshard/Farms
Paul Nelson

Ted Nelson

JUAB COUNTY

PO Box 365
PO Box 205
PO Box 218

14640 N 6000 W
11335 N 4400 W
10520 N Hwy 38
860 W 600 N
4130 W 11400 N
11380 W 10400 N
1930 E Main St
5150 W 15400 N
9580 N 10800 W
2405 N 4800 W
7120 W 6800 N

2712N 230 E
411W 200 N
735E 200 S

607 S Main St
1648 W 6400 S
3359 W 3500 S
65 N 500 E
344 W Main St

2397 Carbonville Rd
760 S Fairgrounds Rd

PO Box 128

2193 N Fort Lane
899 E South Weber Dr

RR4 Box 4239
HC 65 Box 38
6240 E 2000 N

PO Box 470
PO Box 128
PO Box 629
PO Box 71

1466 W 2450 N
3736 N Minersville
3701 N 940 E

Minersville
Milford
Milford

Garland
Tremonton
Deweyville
Tremonton
Tremonton
Tremonton
Tremonton
Riverside
Tremonton
Corrine
Tremonton

North Logan
Logan
Wellesville

Smithfield
Hyrum
Wellsville
Hyrum
Richmond

Helper
Price

Manila

Layton
South Weber

Roosevelt
Altonah
Roosevelt

Escalante
Tropic
Panguitch
Tropic

Beryl
Cedar City
Cedar City

2" alf hay
2" alf hay
2" alf, wht strw

alf hay

alf hay, alfalfa
alf hay

alf hay

alf hay
wheat straw
wht strw, alf
wheat straw
wheat straw
wheat straw
wheat straw

grass,clover mix
grass hay
Timothy grass hay
barley straw
alf/grass mix hay
grass hay

grass hay

alfalfa hay

wheat straw

alf hay
alf hay

alfalfa

alfalfa
alf hay

alfalfa
alfalfa, grass
wheat straw

alfalfa

oat hay, 2" alf
2" alfalfa

2" alfalfa

alf hay,alf-wht
alf hay
alf hay

435-387-5466
435-387-5004
435-387-2633

435-230-4267
435-279-6651
435-279-0943
435-279-3646
435-257-7201
435-521-1446
435-279-4310
435-720-7171
435-230-0031
435-740-0836
435-230-0007

435-757-6227
435-232-3242

435-770-5231
435-232-1167
435-760-2915
435-770-7335
435-770-6630
435-881-1254

435-637-0769
435-636-7000

435-790-9408

801-497-1457
801-479-4627

435-823-7098
435-790-6381
435-722-7758

435-826-4899
435-679-8816
435-690-1145
435-690-0154

435-691-7009
435-586-6498
435-586-0581



Russell Jones Farms LLC PO Box 135

MILLARD COUNTY

Bailey Farms Intl-Sugarv 5626 N 3000 W

Jack Anderson
Harward Farms
Triple C Farms

MORGAN COUNTY
Dee’s Dairy Inc.

RICH COUNTY

SALT LAKE COUNTY
Bob Thomas

SANPETE COUNTY
Todd Greene
Kenneth Gilbert

Box L Ranch

Kevin Stallings
Jarvis Sorenson

Perry Sorenson

Brian Jensen
Sorenson Farms
Dean Hansen/D&R Farm
David Nuttall

SEVIER COUNTY
Leon Christensen
Kim Peterson

Lee Freeman

Mike Roberts
Brandon Jensen
Tim Wallace

Brent Hatch

Mark Bloomquist
Sampson Livestock

SUMMIT COUNTY
Bruce Haymore

TOOELE COUNTY
Charley Warr

UINTAH COUNTY
Joe Bowden

Jeremy Hunt

Lane Scott

Larsen

Al Hunting

Rick Young

UTAH COUNTY
Steve Dewey

865 W 4500 S
1988 W Center St
PO Box 128

1845 S Morgan Vlly Rd

12122 S 4000 W

PO Box 145

PO Box 113
1808 E 20280 N
780 S500 W
PO Box 835

PO Box 220048
PO Box 523

PO Box 62

PO Box 114

RR 1 Box 186

PO Box 38

235 S Central Blvd.
733W 370 S

PO Box 81

233W 635 S

HC 80 Box 845

PO Box 440054
595 N Field Rd

PO Box 300524

6176 Rocky Ridge

4820 N Toms LLn

PO Box 1023
952 E 3500 S
1711 W 750 S
6240 E 2000 W
2341 E 2500 S
Rt 4 Box 4688

39 Professional Way #3

Nephi

Delta
Delta
Springville
Holden

Morgan

Riverton

Sanpete
Manti
Sanpete

Mt. Pleasant
Gunnison
Centerfield
Gunnison
Spring City

Fountain Green

Fairview

Richfield
Central Valley
Monroe
Sigurd

Venice
Richfield
Koosharem
Central Valley
Glenwood

Peola

Erda

Roosevelt
Vernal
Vernal
Roosevelt
Vernal
Roosevelt

Payson

wheat straw

1% alfalfa
2" alfalfa
wheat straw
3" alfalfa

barley straw
alf, grass hay

alfalfa

435-660-0635

435-864-1826
435-864-8830
801-489-9412
801-703-3951

801-829-6523

801-205-5578

Orch/brome grs/hay 435-469-0080

alf/orchard
1% alfalfa
2" alfalfa
2" alfalfa
2" alfalfa
wheat straw
barley straw
2" alfalfa
2" alfalfa

1" alf/grass
1% alfalfa
1% alfalfa
1% alfalfa
2" alfalfa
2" alfalfa
2" alfalfa
3" alfalfa
2" alfalfa

grass hay

alfalfa hay

alf grass
alfalfa
alfalfa
wheat straw
alfalfa
alfalfa

alf, grass hay

435-283-9422
435-469-0322
435-469-0142
435-528-3162
435-528-3385
435-979-7617
435-851-3913
435-460-1003
435-469-0821

801-560-3531
435-896-4237
435-527-8803
435-896-4805
435-979-5886
435-896-7307
435-860-9536
435-201-2211
435-896-3950

435-763-5392

435-830-3322

435-823-1112
435-790-0373
435-790-3257
435-722-7758
435-789-9453

854-8546

801-376-3174



Greg Price 7094 S 3600 W
Judd Harward Farms 1988 W Center St
Steve Shepherd 8085 S 1550 W
Gary Larson 7553 S 1400 W
Rex Larson 7605 S 1660 W
Dale Cornaby 5381 S 3200 W
Albert Cornaby 5167 S 3200 W
WASATCH COUNTY

Edd Sabey 3273 S 3400 W

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Bryan L Adams 1042 S Red River Rd

WAYNE COUNTY

Nancy Brown PO Box 48
WEBER COUNTY

Dale Christensen 5721 S 5500 W
George Wilson 4458 S 6300 W

Benjamin
Springville

Spanish Fork
Spanish Fork
Spanish Fork
Spanish Fork
Spanish Fork

Heber City

Washington

Teasdale

Hooper
Hooper

alfalfa 801-376-4295

alf/alf grass hay/

Grain straw 801-489-9412
alf hay 801-367-2721
alf hay 801-319-7057
grain straw 801-798-2514
grain str/alf 801-372-2435
straw 801-368-3030
alf hay 435-654-0340

alf hay, barley stw 435-467-5002
1% alfalfa 435-425-3174

alfalfa hay 801-985-0539
straw (Avena sativa)801-731-0774



